'B'
'A
'
'D
'
15
.0
15.00.5
'G
'
MODELS QMOD00045 - QMOD00365
'C'
'F'
'E
'
180.0
DUPLEX
345.0
KEY:-
'A
'
'D
'
'B'
'G
'
'C'
'E
'
'F'
MODELS QMOD00008 - QMOD00035
:  -40 F
   -100 F
:  58 PSI
:  232 PSI
:  12VDC/ TO 24VDC OR
    100VAC TO 240VAC
:  34.7 F
:  122 F
:  41 F
NOTES
STANDARD PRESSURE DEWPOINT
MINIMUM WORKING PRESSURE
MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE
POWER SUPPLY
MINIMUM INLET TEMP.
MAXIMUM INLET TEMP
MINIMUM AMBIENT
DIMENSION LOCATION
DIM 'A' OVERALL HEIGHT
DIM 'B' OVERALL WIDTH
DIM 'C' OVERALL DEPTH
DIM 'D' INLET/OUTLET CONNECTIONS
DIM 'E' ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
DIM 'F' DRAIN CONNECTION
DIM 'G' CONTROL PANEL
SCFM L/MIN A B C D E F G
QMOD00008 0.38 8 277 33 SIMPLEX 22.0 11.1 3.6 21.5 13.7 12.9 12.62
QMOD00010 0.38 10 283 36 SIMPLEX 25.0 11.1 3.6 24.2 16.5 15.6 15.37
QMOD00015 0.38 15 425 43 SIMPLEX 32.1 11.1 3.6 31.3 23.6 22.7 22.46
QMOD00025 0.38 25 708 53 SIMPLEX 47.4 11.1 3.6 46.7 33.4 32.5 32.38
QMOD00035 0.38 35 991 68 SIMPLEX 62.9 11.1 3.6 62.1 49.0 48.1 47.93
QMOD00045 0.75 45 1274 117 SIMPLEX 27.6 20.5 6.5 26.1 14.7 13.1 12.74
QMOD00055 0.75 55 1557 130 SIMPLEX 31.5 20.5 6.5 30.0 14.7 13.1 14.31
QMOD00065 0.75 65 1841 141 SIMPLEX 35.4 20.5 6.5 33.9 18.6 17.0 18.25
QMOD00085 1.00 85 2407 165 SIMPLEX 43.3 20.5 6.5 41.8 20.6 19.0 20.22
QMOD00105 1.00 105 2973 201 SIMPLEX 55.5 20.5 6.5 54.0 32.8 31.2 32.42
QMOD00135 1.25 135 3823 225 SIMPLEX 63.4 20.5 6.5 61.9 40.7 39.1 40.30
QMOD00175 1.25 175 4955 271 SIMPLEX 79.1 20.5 6.5 77.6 56.4 54.8 56.04
QMOD00215 1.50 215 6088 379 DUPLEX 55.5 20.5 12.9 54.0 32.8 31.2 32.42
QMOD00275 1.50 275 7787 423 DUPLEX 63.4 20.5 12.9 61.9 40.7 39.1 40.30
QMOD00365 1.50 365 10336 511 DUPLEX 79.1 20.5 12.9 77.6 56.4 54.8 56.04
).NI( SNOISNEMIDETAR WOLF
MODEL
INLET
PIPE SIZE
(IN.)
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
DRYER
CONFIGURATION